
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 2 

3 4 

Professional Learning 

for Staff 

 

No School for Students 

5 

6:30 pm Home & 

School Meeting 

6 

Library Resumes 

7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 

Welcome to  

Kindergarten  

3:00 to 4:00 pm 

15 16 

17 18 

Milk and Hot Lunch 

Orders Go Home 

19 20 

 

21 

Milk and Hot Lunch 

Orders Due at 2:30 pm 

22 23 

24 25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

January 2016 

Family Literacy Week 


