

## January 2016



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
		-		-	0	
	4 Professional Learning	5 6:30 pm Home &	6 Library Resumes	7	8	9
	for Staff	School Meeting				
	No School for Students					
,	11	12	13	14	15	16
			15	Welcome to	10	10
			<b>L</b>	Kindergarten 3:00 to 4:00 pm		
	4			5.00 <i>i</i> 0 4.00 <i>pm</i>		
atrily cy	18	19	20	21	22	23
alteraci	Milk and Hot Lunch			Milk and Hot Lunch		
VIL Jeet	Orders Go Home			Orders Due at 2:30 pm		
	25	26	27	28	29	30
		<b>—</b> –1	т • л	<b>XA7 1</b>		
		Family	y Literac	y Week		